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Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

Kny6wm AHinpo ®aBoput, Kpemenb, Kpuctan, KponnBHnubknii, Ogeca, Oxtupka, Montasa, Cymu, Yepkacu

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Crapocaguuin B.IM.
FOpueHko O.
[oH J1.B.
Tkaniy HO.B.
KoaneHko C M
Abalues B.
KosaneHnko O.B.
Muannexko O.0.
Bbobpiukuii O.B.
Bbypko C.O. -1
LLIBopiHb B.
TkaueHko CA. -1
Bakapuyk M.I.
bonbwakos B.B.
TapaHeHko B.O.
lopb6arttok |.
Bypko €.C. -2
Nantes P.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Kopotunu O.T'.
Aribanos O.M.
Kocenko Al
CeprieHko O.IM.
MuxalineHko B.
Octpux C.B.(2)
AxHo O.B.

Kopotuu-®eannak O..

Ckunba P.
3iHueHko HO.0.
CeprieHko |.
Oannw C.O.
Ocrtpux C.B.
Tpycb A.M.
Kvpnenko M.I.
LllamaHoB P.B.
AxHo M.O.
BaspeHtok H.IM.

2020
Jrobomnb

B 250 11/ 51.19205 /] 24.04968

19.07.2020 05:45:01

fAlcHo
77

922
715.523
184

92

92

Kop,

120011
121023
390001
120026
121007
400000
400004
400002
120056
120001
120013
120043
241045
120046
120009
121003
120045
121010
241057
241013
120051
565012
390006
121014
270090
120050
241016
121020
270003
120060
120007
270088
270024
241078
250025
120062
565008

Kny6

KponuBHUL bk
KpemeHb
KpemeHb

KponuBHuUL bk
KpemeHb
Yepkacu
Yepkacum
Yepkacu

KponueHuLbKnin

KponueHuubkmin

KponuBHUL bk

KponuBHWLbKNIA

Opeca

KponueHuL bk

KponuBHWL bk
KpemeHb

KponueHuubkmin
KpemeHb

Opeca
Opeca

KponueHuL bk

[AHinpo ®aBoput

KponueHuLbkunin
KpemeHb
OxTunpka

KponueHuLbkunin

Opeca
KpemeHb
OxTnpka

KponueHuubkmin

KponueHUL bk
OxTnpka

Cymn
Kpucran
MonTasa

KponueHuL kit

[AHinpo ®asopwuTt

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

~

37093
49246
489.29
45891
47792
490.16
460.55
35355
470.60
372.68
451.37
34590
360.77
286.34
426.34
477.16
195.52
369.18
255.63
249.73
264.04
166.01
376.17
360.33
178.80
172.02
16044
186.56
172.79
91.80
83.83
81.31
80.55
89.18
95.52
88.74
80.87
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15:44:49

06:07:16

1002.38

597.07

15:44:49

09:50:45

13:35:56

0

41

143

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.67 247.29
044 218.87
043 209.70
040 183.56
0.32 150.92
0.30 14523
0.29 131.58
0.36 128.56
0.26 12145
0.31 114.67
0.23 104.16
0.27 92.24
0.25 90.19
0.27 78.09
0.18 76.13
0.15 72.02
0.33 65.17
0.16 59.07
0.23 58.99
0.21 53.51
0.19 49.51
0.29 4743
0.12 45.60
0.12 45.04
0.18 32.51
0.11 19.11
0.11 16.89
0.08 15.55
0.08 13.29
0.14 13.11
0.14 11.98
0.14 11.62
0.14 11.51
0.12 11.15
0.11 10.61
0.11 9.86
0.11 8.99

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
247.29
218.87
209.70
183.56
150.92
14523
131.58
128.56
121.45
114.67
104.16
92.24
90.19
78.09
76.13
72.02
65.17
59.07
58.99
53.51
49.51
4743
45.60
45.04
32.51
19.11
16.89
15.55
13.29
13.11
11.98
11.62
11.51
11.15
10.61
9.86
8.99



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

KoceHko B.B

®epopuerko C.b.

Harsaxko A.0.
Yopba C.B.
Bakapuyk |.B.
LLiBopiHb J1.
AtamaHtok O.B.
Hatsaxko B.M.
3iHueHko KO.0. 2
Tepexos M.®.
LeBny B.M.
LLleBueHko |.M.
[Mpuneanos M.B.
IBaweHko B.M.
Tpyce AM. 2
Katopin O. B.
Konowmieub I.B.
MaBnos M.C.
Masnos N.M.
3aboueHsb A. O.
Nlebiab AB.
OnekcieHko J1. 1.
Ckunba C.M.
TapaHeHko O.I.
Bbobup O.B. -3
Bobup O.C. -2
Metpos A.C.
MpeHbko A. A.(2)
MpeHbko AA.
BaspeHrtok C.l.
Kuvpnenko AM.
LleBueHko .M. 2
Lenwnb B.O.

AHiweBcbkn B.M.

Hanvw A. C.
Kotasp B.l.
Kotnap P.3.
Heroga O.
Tkaniy P.HO.

Wenwunb B.O. 2
Kyuenko A.
KyueHnko A.B.
Niciraniy B.B.

MonaHgonyno O.FO.
Monangonyno C.HO.

Cokunpa A.C.

565011
241039
565041
241046
241116
120061
565048
565042
270030
565026
270009
270037
271818
120022
270034
400005
390004
565032
565031
400006
270052
400003
400009
120035
120047
120037
565045
241112
241071
565007
241079
270051
270001
565000
120044
565063
565064
120049
120033
270064
241109
241110
241075
241073
241072
241070

[AHinpo ®asopuTt
Opeca
[AHinpo ®aBopuTt
Opeca
Opeca
KponvBHWLbKNiA
[AHinpo ®asopwuTt
[Aninpo ®asoput
OxTtunpka
AHinpo ®aBopuTt
Cymn
Cymnm
Cymnm
KponueHuLbkmin
Cymn
Yepkacu
KponueHuLbkmnin
Aninpo ®asoput
Arinpo ®asoput
Yepkacm
Cymn
Yepkacu
Yepkacu
KponueHuLbkmin
KponuBHuUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNIA
AHinpo ®asopuTt
Kpucran
Kpuctan
AHinpo ®aBopuTt
Kpucran
Cymnm
Cymnm
AHinpo ®asopuTt
KponuBHuUL bk
[AHinpo ®aBoput
[AHinpo ®aBopuTt
KponusHuWLbkul
KponuBHUL bk
Cymn
Kpucran
Kpuctan
Kpucran
Kpucran
Kpuctan
Kpucran
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82.19
91.37
263.50
188.96
163.06
169.84
81.09
82.30
94.75
94.86
93.66
97.81
80.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.08
1.00
0.67
0.50
0.40
033
033
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.22
761
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:10:55

8.22
761
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



